
          Weekly report of virtual classes conducted on Google Meet from 14/9/2020  to 20/9/2020       

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

Names of faculty 

members 

Dates on which 

the classes have 

been conducted  

Semesters Total no of 

classes 

conducted  

Whether soft 

materials supplied or 

not 

ABDUL MOMIN 

HOQUE 

14.09.20 V 06 NO. 

15.9.20 V 

16.9.20 III 

17.9.20 V 

19.9.20 III 

20.9.20 V 

BULTI 

CHAKRABORT 

14.9.20 III 04 NO 

14.9.20 III 

16.9.20 V 

18.9.20 III 

ARIJIT MAL 15.9.20 III 02 NO 

17.9.20 III 

  

  


