DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

Names of faculty members	Dates on which the classes have been conducted	Semesters	Total no of classes conducted	Whether soft materials supplied or not
ABDUL MOMIN HOQUE	14.09.20	V	06	NO.
	15.9.20	V		
	16.9.20	III		
	17.9.20	V		
	19.9.20	III		
	20.9.20	V		
BULTI CHAKRABORT	14.9.20	III	04	NO
	14.9.20	III		
	16.9.20	V		
	18.9.20	III		
ARIJIT MAL	15.9.20	III	02	NO
	17.9.20	III		